Position

Principal Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Public Works Inspector

Public Works Field Technician

Utility Maintenance Foreman

Utility Worker Il

Utility Maintenance Foreman

Utility Worker Il

Utility Worker Il

Public Works Inspector

Public Works And Utilities

Materials Technician

Engineering Technician

Utility Worker |

Utility Worker Il

Utility Worker |

Reserve Firefighter

Other Positions Held City

Healdsburg

Healdsburg

Healdsburg

Healdsburg

Healdsburg

Healdsburg

Healdsburg

Healdsburg

Healdsburg

Healdsburg

Healdsburg

Healdsburg

Healdsburg

Healdsburg

Healdsburg

Healdsburg

Department

Public Works Street
Operations

Public Works Street
Operations

Public Works Street
Operations

Public Works Street
Operations

Public Works Street
Operations

Public Works Street
Operations

Public Works Street
Operations

Public Works Street
Operations

Public Works Street
Operations

Public Works Street
Operations

Public Works Street
Operations
Public Works Street
Operations
Public Works Street
Operations
Public Works Street
Operations
Public Works Street
Operations

Public Works Street
Operations

Total Wages

$148,841

$132,209

$119,707

$117,513

$109,355

$103,989

$102,951

$102,864

$101,013

$97,643

$96,570

$93,757

$79,769

$78,768

$78,629

$15,350

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,600

$34,969

$10,946

$14,360

$28,816

$30,778

$11,355

$27,153

$30,281

$6,607

$30,111

$11,719

$22,422

$6,631

$29,275

$7,149



