Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Engineer		Healdsburg	Public Works Street Operations	\$148,841	\$36,600
Senior Civil Engineer		Healdsburg	Public Works Street Operations	\$132,209	\$34,969
Senior Civil Engineer		Healdsburg	Public Works Street Operations	\$119,707	\$10,946
Senior Public Works Inspector		Healdsburg	Public Works Street Operations	\$117,513	\$14,360
Public Works Field Technician		Healdsburg	Public Works Street Operations	\$109,355	\$28,816
Utility Maintenance Foreman		Healdsburg	Public Works Street Operations	\$103,989	\$30,778
Utility Worker II		Healdsburg	Public Works Street Operations	\$102,951	\$11,355
Utility Maintenance Foreman	Reserve Firefighter	Healdsburg	Public Works Street Operations	\$102,864	\$27,153
Utility Worker II		Healdsburg	Public Works Street Operations	\$101,013	\$30,281
Utility Worker II		Healdsburg	Public Works Street Operations	\$97,643	\$6,607
Public Works Inspector		Healdsburg	Public Works Street Operations	\$96,570	\$30,111
Public Works And Utilities Materials Technician		Healdsburg	Public Works Street Operations	\$93,757	\$11,719
Engineering Technician		Healdsburg	Public Works Street Operations	\$79,769	\$22,422
Utility Worker I		Healdsburg	Public Works Street Operations	\$78,768	\$6,631
Utility Worker II		Healdsburg	Public Works Street Operations	\$78,629	\$29,275
Utility Worker I		Healdsburg	Public Works Street Operations	\$15,350	\$7,149